
 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Pashupati Cotspin Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  PASHUPATI 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2017  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 

up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 

Securities or Warrants? 
No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 

which depository receipts are issued? 
No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

Public Group  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 

Voting Rights? 
No  

 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

8 6675000 0 0 667500

0 

64.91 6675

000 

0 667

500

64.91 0 64.91 66750

00 

100.0

0 

  6675000 



 

 
 

 

Group 0 

B Public 348 3609000 0 0 360900

0 

35.09 3609

000 

0 360

900

0 

35.09 0 35.09 82500

0 

22.86   3609000 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total 356 1028400

0 

0 0 102840

00 

100.00 1028

4000 

0 102

840

00 

100.0

0 

0 100.00 75000

00 

72.93   10284000 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 8 66750

00 

0 0 667500

0 

64.91 66750

00 

0 667

500

0 

64.91 0 64.91 6675

000 

100.

00 

  6675000 

 RENUKABE

N 

JAGDISHCH

ANDRA 

PARIKH 

ABU

PP14

13H 

 97500

0 

0 0 975000 9.48 97500

0 

0 975

000 

9.48 0 9.48 9750

00 

100.

00 

  975000 

 HARIPRABH

A 

ARAVINDB

HAI PARIKH 

ABU

PP14

14A 

 97500

0 

0 0 975000 9.48 97500

0 

0 975

000 

9.48 0 9.48 9750

00 

100.

00 

  975000 

 SAURIN 

JAGDISH 

BHAI 

PARIKH 

ABR

PP87

40J 

 17250

00 

0 0 172500

0 

16.77 17250

00 

0 172

500

0 

16.77 0 16.77 1725

000 

100.

00 

  1725000 

 FALGUNI 

MITESH 

PARIKH 

ABU

PP14

15B 

 11250

00 

0 0 112500

0 

10.94 11250

00 

0 112

500

0 

10.94 0 10.94 1125

000 

100.

00 

  1125000 

 DAKSHESH 

JAYANTILA

ABR

PP87

 52500

0 

0 0 525000 5.11 52500

0 

0 525

000 

5.11 0 5.11 5250

00 

100.

00 

  525000 



 

 
 

 

L PATEL 26C 

 BHAVESHK

UMAR 

JAYANTILA

L PATEL 

ABR

PP87

27D 

 52500

0 

0 0 525000 5.11 52500

0 

0 525

000 

5.11 0 5.11 5250

00 

100.

00 

  525000 

 ASHISH 

RAMESHCH

ANDRA 

TRIVEDI 

ACA

PT23

19R 

 60000

0 

0 0 600000 5.83 60000

0 

0 600

000 

5.83 0 5.83 6000

00 

100.

00 

  600000 

 TUSHAR 

RAMESHCH

ANDRA 

TRIVEDI 

AFCP

T383

5K 

 22500

0 

0 0 225000 2.19 22500

0 

0 225

000 

2.19 0 2.19 2250

00 

100.

00 

  225000 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 8 66750

00 

0 0 667500

0 

64.91 66750

00 

0 667

500

0 

64.91 0 64.91 6675

000 

100.

00 

  6675000 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 

 
 

 

Investor 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 8 66750

00 

0 0 667500

0 

64.91 66750

00 

0 667

500

0 

64.91 0 64.91 6675

000 

100.

00 

  6675000 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 

 
 

 

Investors 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals -  304 25226

00 

0 0 252260

0 

24.53 25226

00 

0 252

260

0 

24.53 0 24.53 8250

00 

32.7

0 

0 0.00 2522600 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 279 63360

0 

0 0 633600 6.16 63360

0 

0 633

600 

6.16 0 6.16 0 0.00   633600 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

 25 18890

00 

0 0 188900

0 

18.37 18890

00 

0 188

900

0 

18.37 0 18.37 8250

00 

43.6

7 

  1889000 



 

 
 

 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 SANJAY 

GIJUBHAI 

AMIN 

AAK

FT11

67F 

0 16640

0 

  166400 1.62 16640

0 

 166

400 

1.62  1.62 0 0.00   166400 

 TORALBEN 

URDEEP 

BRAHMBHA

TT 

AHW

PB35

72H 

0 22500

0 

  225000 2.19 22500

0 

 225

000 

2.19  2.19 2250

00 

100.

00 

  225000 

 JAYESHKU

MAR 

MANILAL 

PATEL 

ABY

PP88

82A 

0 11040

0 

  110400 1.07 11040

0 

 110

400 

1.07  1.07 0 0.00   110400 

 MUKESHKU

MAR 

VITTHALBH

AI PATEL 

AQW

PP80

83E 

0 60000

0 

  600000 5.83 60000

0 

 600

000 

5.83  5.83 6000

00 

100.

00 

  600000 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 44 10864

00 

0 0 108640

0 

10.56 10864

00 

0 108

640

0 

10.56 0 10.56 0 0.00   1086400 

 Hindu 

Undivided 

Family 

0 22 20480

0 

  204800 1.99 20480

0 

 204

800 

1.99  1.99 0 0.00   204800 

 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 

0 2 3200   3200 0.03 3200  320

0 

0.03  0.03 0 0.00   3200 

 Clearing 0 12 67200   67200 0.65 67200  672 0.65  0.65 0 0.00   67200 



 

 
 

 

member 00 

 Body 

Corporate 

0 8 81120

0 

  811200 7.89 81120

0 

 811

200 

7.89  7.89 0 0.00   811200 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 348 36090

00 

0 0 360900

0 

35.09 36090

00 

0 360

900

0 

35.09 0 35.09 8250

00 

22.8

6 

  3609000 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 348 36090

00 

0 0 360900

0 

35.09 36090

00 

0 360

900

0 

35.09 0 35.09 8250

00 

22.8

6 

  3609000 

 INVESTMEN

TOR SECS 

LTD 

AAA

CI433

4A 

0 22080

0 

  220800 2.15 22080

0 

 220

800 

2.15  2.15 0 0.00   220800 

 MONARCH 

NETWORTH 

CAPITAL 

LIMITED 

AAA

CN11

84F 

0 20480

0 

  204800 1.99 20480

0 

 204

800 

1.99  1.99 0 0.00   204800 

 SWETSAM 

STOCK 

HOLDING 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

AAR

CS70

25H 

0 11200

0 

  112000 1.09 11200

0 

 112

000 

1.09  1.09 0 0.00   112000 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 



 

 
 

 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


