- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Pashupati Cotspin Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PASHUPATI
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2017
 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. of Partly paid-up	No. of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares			ch clas rities		No. of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion	Numb Lock sha	ed in	SI pled	nber of nares lged or	Number of equity shares held
		(III)	held	equity shares	Depository Receipts	held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,		(I	A)		Outstanding convertible	of convertible securities (as a	(X	II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of	<u> </u>	<u>,</u>		XIII)	ed form
			(1.2)	(V)	100	(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share			1.	,,	caronn
							As a % of (A+B+C2)		of Votii Rights Clas s eg:y	Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter	8	6675000	0	0	667500 0	64.91	6675 000		667 500	64.91	0	64.91	66750 00	100.0 0			6675000

	Group									0								
В	Public	348	3609000	0	0	360900 0	35.09	3609 000		360 900 0	35.09	0	35.09	82500 0	22.86			3609000
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Total	356	1028400 0	0	0	102840 00		1028 4000		102 840 00	100.0 0	0		75000 00	72.93			10284000

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	g, as a %		ed in		hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares held	calculate	_	(I	X)		Underlying	assuming full	sha	ares (II)		lged or	shares held in
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII =	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	conversion	- (/	(II)		erwise mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of				XIII)	ed form
				s held			,		No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)				a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities ((a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class Y	Tot	Voting rights		percentage of diluted		Shar es		share s held	
									X	Y	al			share		held		(b)	
														capital) (XI) =		(b)			
														(XI) = (VII) + (X) as a	-				
														% of					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Individuals/Hi		8	66750	0	0	667500	64.91	66750	0	667	64.91	0	64.91	6675	100.			6675000
	ndu undivided			00			0		00		500					00			
				OO			U		OO		0				000	00			
	Family			ļ	_				<u> </u>	_	U								
	RENUKABE	ABU		97500	0	0	975000	9.48	97500	0	975	9.48	0	9.48	9750	100.			975000
	N	PP14		0					0		000				00	00			
	JAGDISHCH	13H																	
	ANDRA	1311																	
	PARIKH																		
	HARIPRABH	ABU		97500	0	0	975000	9.48	97500	0	975	9.48	0	9.48	9750	100.			975000
	A	PP14		0					0		000				00	00			
	ARAVINDB	14A																	
	· · · · ·																		
	HAI PARIKH				_										ļ				
		ABR		17250	0	0	172500	16.77	17250	0	172	16.77	0	16.77	1725	100.			1725000
	JAGDISH	PP87		00			0		00		500				000	00			
	BHAI	40J									0								
	PARIKH																		
-		ADIT		11050	0	0	112500	10.04	11250	0	112	10.04	0	10.04	1125	100			1125000
	FALGUNI	ABU		11250	U	U	112500	10.94	11250	-		10.94	U	10.94	1125				1125000
		PP14		00			U		00		500				000	00			
	PARIKH	15B									0		<u> </u>						
	DAKSHESH	ABR		52500	0	0	525000	5.11	52500	0	525	5.11	0	5.11	5250	$10\overline{0}$.			525000
	IAYANTILA	PP87		0					0		000				00	00			
	JAYANTILA	PP87		0					0		000				00	00			

	L PATEL	26C															
	BHAVESHK UMAR JAYANTILA L PATEL	PP87	52	2500	0	0	525000	5.11	52500 0		525 000	5.11	0	5.11	5250 00	100.	525000
	RAMESHCH	ACA PT23 19R	0	0000	0	0	600000	5.83	60000 0		600 000	5.83	0	5.83	6000 00	100.	600000
	RAMESHCH	AFCP T383 5K	0	2500	0	0	225000	2.19	22500 0		225 000	2.19	0	2.19		100.	225000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s	(0		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	(0		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Any Other (specify)	(0		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	8 66	6750 0	0	0	667500 0		66750 00		667 500 0	64.91	0	64.91	6675 000	100.	6675000
2	Foreign	(0		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0		0	0		0.00	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	0
b	Government	(•	Ŭ		0.00	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	0
c	Institutions	(, 0		<u> </u>	0		0.00	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	0
d	Foreign Portfolio	(0		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

	Investor																
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	()
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	()
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	8	66750 00	0	0	667500 0		66750 00	0	667 500 0	64.91	0		6675 000		(6675000

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held VII = IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	ea	ach class	of secu IX)	hts held in urities Total as a % of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Lock sha	ber of sed in ares (II) As a % of	Si pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII) As a % of	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
				(10)				VIII	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Total Voting rights	(X)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	(<i>a</i>)	total Shar es held (b)	t ap pli ca ble) (a)	total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
c	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
e	Foreign Portfolio		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

	Investors																
f	Financial	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Institutions/																
	Banks																
g	Insurance	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Companies																
h	Provident	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Funds/																
	Pension																
	Funds																
i	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	(specify)																
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	(B)(1)																
2	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Government/																
	State																
	Government(s																
)/ President of																
	India																
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	(B)(2)																
3	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 0	0.00	0
	institutions																
a	Individuals -	304	25226	0	0	252260	24.53	25226	0		24.53	0	24.53		32.7 0	0.00	2522600
			00			0		00		260				00	0		
				_					_	0				_			
i	Individual	279	63360	0	0	633600	6.16	63360	0		6.16	0	6.16	0	0.00		633600
	shareholders		0					0		600							
	holding																
	nominal share																
	capital up to																
	Rs. 2 lakhs.	2.5	10000	0		100000	10.27	10000		1.00	10.27	0	10.27	02.50	12.6		1000000
ii	Individual	25	18890	U	0	188900	18.37	18890	Ψ		18.37	υ	18.37		43.6		1889000
	shareholders		00			U		00		900				00	/		
	holding									0							
	nominal share																

	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.																
	SANJAY GIJUBHAI	AAK FT11 67F	0	16640 0			166400	1.62	16640 0		166 400	1.62		1.62	0	0.00	166400
	TORALBEN	AHW PB35	0	22500 0			225000	2.19	22500 0		225 000	2.19		2.19	2250 00	100. 00	225000
	JAYESHKU MAR	ABY PP88 82A	0	11040			110400	1.07	11040		110 400	1.07		1.07	0	0.00	110400
	MUKESHKU MAR VITTHALBH AI PATEL	PP80	0	60000			600000	5.83	60000		600 000	5.83		5.83		100. 00	600000
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
С	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)		44	10864 00	0	0	108640 0	10.56	10864 00	0	108 640 0	10.56	0	10.56	0	0.00	1086400
	Hindu Undivided Family	0	22	20480			204800	1.99	20480		204 800	1.99		1.99	0	0.00	204800
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	0	2	3200			3200	0.03	3200		320 0	0.03		0.03	0	0.00	3200
		0	12	67200			67200	0.65	67200		672	0.65		0.65	0	0.00	67200

member										00			_			
Body	0	8	81120			811200	7.89	81120		811	7.89		7.89	0	0.00	811200
Corporate			0					0		200						
Sub-Total		348	36090	0	0	360900	35.09	36090	0	360	35.09	0	35.09	8250	22.8	3609000
(B)(3)			00			0		00		900				00	6	
Total Public		348	36090	0	0	360900	35.09	36090	0	360	35.09	0	35.09	8250	22.8	3609000
Shareholding			00			0		00		900				00	6	
(B)=										0						
(B)(1)+(B)(2)																
+(B)(3)																
INVESTMEN	AAA	0	22080			220800	2.15	22080		220	2.15		2.15	0	0.00	220800
TOR SECS	CI433		0					0		800						
LTD	4A															
MONARCH	AAA	0	20480			204800	1.99	20480		204	1.99		1.99	0	0.00	204800
NETWORTH	CN11		0					0		800						
CAPITAL	84F															
LIMITED																
SWETSAM	AAR	0	11200			112000	1.09	11200		112	1.09		1.09	0	0.00	112000
STOCK	CS70		0					0		000						
HOLDING	25H															
PRIVATE																
LIMITED																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class o	of secu		Shares	shareholdin	Lock		Sh	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(L	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		res		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	(X	(II)		erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible securities	full conversion				mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(٧)	(VI)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)			,	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	1101	% of	(No	% of	(Not
				, ,				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ap	share	
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted		es held	pli ca	s held (Not	
														share		neiu	ble	applic	
														capital))	able)	
														(XI)					
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Holder																		
			0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	Λ	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
2	Employee		U	U	0	U	0	0.00	U	U	0	0.00	υ	0.00		0.00			U
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be giv	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,								
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.									
No. of shareholders									

Table III- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
	No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	